MASCO BOYS’ SOCCER 2018 FALL PRESEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE (Follow us @mascoboyssoccer)

BOYS’ SOCCER
PRACTICE DESCRIPTION GRADES TIMES LOCATION NOTES
Thursday, August 23 Tryouts 9-12 9-11:00/ 1-3:00 Soccer Fields Shirt Color - Gray
Friday, August 24 Tryouts 9-12 | 9-11:00/1-3:00 | Soccer Fields Sh";:l::i‘t’:"'
. 5:00 pm Kickoff @Wood Hill :
Saturday, August 25 Scrimmage Andover 9-12 Shirt Color -Red
¥, AUg g for V/IV Middle School
Sunday, August 26 Off
Monday, August 27 Training 9-12 11:00-1:00 Soccer Fields Shirt Color - Blue
Training 2:00-4:00 Soccer Fields .
Tuesday, August 28 9-12 Shirt Color - Gra
Y, AUE Boys Soccer Cookout 5:00 Tennis Courts ¥
Wednesday,-Auguslt 29 Scrimmage Central Catholic Vv, IV 4:00 @ Masco Shirt Color - Red
Teacher Orientation
Thursday, August 30 Training & ) : . Shirt Color -
Schical for 9% Graders Parent Meeting 6:30 @ HS Library All levels 3:00-5:00 Soccer Field White
Friday, August 31 Training All Levels 9:00-11:00 Soccer Field Shirt Color- Blue
Saturday, September 1 Off
Sunday, September 2 Off
Monday, September 3 Varsity TBA (all other levels Varsity Varsity TBA Soccer Field
Labor Day off) TBA
Tuesday, September 4
i St. John’s P H V&IV 4:00 M
School Opens for All Students Shirrs Prep HH) i
Wednesday, September 5 Newburyport V&JV 3:45 @Newburyport

It is mandatory for all players to bring a filled water bottle (not the disposable kind), a properly inflated size 5 ball, shin guards, and cleats

The shirt colors on the side of the chart do not need to be “Masco Soccer Shirts” they just need to be the color indicated

* PARENTS/STUDENTS: Have you submitted your registration and updated physical?
** Students will not be permitted to begin their try-out until their registration and physical paperwork has been processed. NO EXCEPTIONS.




